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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Field

Event  195   Girls Shot Put Kindergarten

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
No entries for this event---

Event  196   Boys Shot Put Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
First Grade NDJ Parker Freeman _________1

Kindergarten NDMichael Schicht _________2

Kindergarten NDLandon Corley _________3

Kindergarten NDMichael Leonardi _________4

Event  197   Girls Shot Put 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NDAlivia Black _________1

Second Grade NDAthena Vessell _________2

First Grade NDEllie Laney _________3

Second Grade NDLucy Todd _________4

Second Grade NDKyleigh Stancil _________5

Event  198   Boys Shot Put 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NDGage Dillard _________1

Second Grade NDSawyer Philips _________2

Second Grade NDCallum Posey _________3

First Grade NDLyric LaRue _________4

First Grade NDAsher Livengood _________5

First Grade NDCamden Dean _________6

Second Grade NDJackson Hendricks _________7

Second Grade NDJackson Rollo _________8

Second Grade NDDiesel Morris _________9

First Grade NDLincoln LaRue _________10

First Grade NDSamuel Leonardi _________11

Second Grade NDLinkoln Livingston _________12

Second Grade NDKaleb Wright _________13

First Grade NDDierks Gray _________14

Second Grade NDJax Gobble _________15

Second Grade NDDawson Au _________16

First Grade NDSamuel Branscomb _________17

Event  199   Girls Shot Put 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Third NDSelah Sutter _________1

Fourth Grade NDOakley Turner _________2

Third NDMyla Parker _________3

Third NDSterling Kruger _________4

Fourth Grade NDHavana Richard _________5

Fourth Grade NDEmily Barnett _________6

Fourth Grade NDIsabella Rainwater _________7

Third NDPayton Carroll _________8

Fourth Grade NDMcKenzie Guthrie _________9

Event  200   Boys Shot Put 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NDCharlie Haynes _________1

Third NDTurner Heaton _________2

Fourth Grade NDMax Douglas _________3

Fourth Grade NDBrantley Barrett _________4

Third NDKyler Warden _________5

Third NDEli Carroll _________6

Third NDJase Kapczynski _________7

Third NDLawton Yeager _________8

Fourth Grade NDMiles Dawsey _________9

Third NDKaisyn Speegle _________10

Fourth Grade NDKoltyn Speegle _________11

Third NDEzra Cramer _________12

Fourth Grade NDJaxon Bain _________13

Event  203   Girls Shot Put 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NDSydney Bates _________1

Fifth NDAnnaleigh Randolph _________2

Sixth Grade NDMacy Christenberry _________3

Fifth NDAlianna Wunderlich _________4

Fifth NDIsabella Moore _________5

Fifth NDBradi Claire _________6

Event  204   Boys Shot Put 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NDJulyus Lasseter _________1

Fifth NDBriar Lackey _________2

Fifth NDTrip Hudson _________3

Fifth NDKarson Corliss _________4

Fifth NDGriffin Kilpatrick _________5
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Field

Event  213   Girls Javelin Throw Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NDAmelia Hughes _________1

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NDLandon Corley _________1

Kindergarten NDMichael Schicht _________2

Event  215   Girls Javelin Throw 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NDLauren Hughes _________1

Second Grade NDCarlie Stripling _________2

Second Grade NDAlivia Black _________3

Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NDGage Dillard _________1

First Grade NDJ Parker Freeman _________2

First Grade NDLyric LaRue _________3

Second Grade NDDawson Au _________4

First Grade NDGavin Washburn _________5

Second Grade NDJax Gobble _________6

Second Grade NDDiesel Morris _________7

First Grade NDHudson Gibbs _________8

First Grade NDOaklan Lord _________9

Second Grade NDLinkoln Livingston _________10

Second Grade NDKaleb Wright _________11

First Grade NDSamuel Leonardi _________12

Second Grade NDIsaac Runge _________13

Second Grade NDCallum Posey _________14

First Grade NDSamuel Branscomb _________15

First Grade NDDierks Gray _________16

First Grade NDEverett Carie _________17

Second Grade NDColton Self _________18

Event  217   Girls Javelin Throw 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Third NDSelah Sutter _________1

Fourth Grade NDIsabella Rainwater _________2

Third NDWinter McParlin _________3

Fourth Grade NDKatherine Hill _________4

Third NDSophia Taylor _________5

Third NDSterling Kruger _________6

Third NDMyla Parker _________7

Fourth Grade NDCatherine Hughes _________8

Fourth Grade NDMary Grace Powell _________9

Event  218   Boys Javelin Throw 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NDJaxon Bain _________1

Third NDBryce Jacobson _________2

Third NDEzra Cramer _________3

Third NDKaisyn Speegle _________4

Third NDAsa Wood _________5

Fourth Grade NDKade Kugler _________6

Third NDEaston Elrod _________7

Fourth Grade NDKoltyn Speegle _________8

Third NDEli Carroll _________9

Third NDTurner Heaton _________10

Fourth Grade NDBrantley Barrett _________11

Fourth Grade NDZayden Sistrunk _________12

Third NDBryden Nibblett _________13

Third NDElijah Ellerbee _________14

Third NDKyler Warden _________15

Fourth Grade NDMiles Dawsey _________16

Third NDLawton Yeager _________17

Third NDCutter Gibbs _________18

Third NDJase Kapczynski _________19

Third NDJohn Harding _________20

Event  222   Girls Javelin Throw 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NDAlianna Wunderlich _________1

Fifth NDKenzington Daniel _________2

Fifth NDIsabella Moore _________3

Fifth NDAnnaleigh Randolph _________4

Sixth Grade NDElizabeth Hughes _________5
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Field

Event  223   Boys Javelin Throw 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NDBryce Armstrong _________1

Fifth NDBriar Lackey _________2

Fifth NDAiden Fite _________3

Fifth NDJulyus Lasseter _________4

Fifth NDKarson Corliss _________5

Sixth Grade NDIsaac Glass _________6

Event  143   Girls Long Jump Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NDAthena Vessell _________1

Kindergarten NDAmelia Hughes _________2

Kindergarten NDCaroline Haynes _________3

Event  144   Boys Long Jump Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NDBenjamin Dean _________1

Kindergarten NDDrake Emerson _________2

Kindergarten NDLogan Ellison _________3

Kindergarten NDRyker Fulton _________4

Kindergarten NDKilian Williams _________5

Kindergarten NDJacob Carroll _________6

Kindergarten NDMichael Schicht _________7

Kindergarten NDTrace Johnson _________8

Event  145   Girls Long Jump 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NDCarlie Stripling _________1

First Grade NDFinley Snow _________2

Second Grade NDWhitley Lewis _________3

First Grade NDEllie Laney _________4

Second Grade NDLucy Todd _________5

Second Grade NDRylee Ayers _________6

Second Grade NDRiley Egloff _________7

Second Grade NDAlivia Black _________8

First Grade NDIsabella Harris _________9

Second Grade NDLauren Hughes _________10

First Grade NDLoretta Johnson _________11

Second Grade NDViolet Anthony _________12

Second Grade NDKyleigh Stancil _________13

Second Grade NDLily Mae Bradshaw _________14

Event  146   Boys Long Jump 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
First Grade NDJoe Faulkner Jr. _________1

Second Grade NDLinkoln Livingston _________2

Second Grade NDCallum Posey _________3

Second Grade NDColton Self _________4

First Grade NDLyric LaRue _________5

First Grade NDSamuel Leonardi _________6

Second Grade NDSawyer Philips _________7

First Grade NDSamuel Branscomb _________8

First Grade NDHudson Gibbs _________9

First Grade NDCarson Norris _________10

First Grade NDOaklan Lord _________11

Second Grade NDDawson Au _________12

First Grade NDJ Parker Freeman _________13

Third NDSylas Gossett _________14

Second Grade NDJackson Hendricks _________15

First Grade NDCamden Dean _________16

Second Grade NDTraison Wright _________17

First Grade NDLincoln LaRue _________18

First Grade NDAsher Livengood _________19

First Grade NDGavin Washburn _________20

First Grade NDDierks Gray _________21

Event  147   Girls Long Jump 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NDMiley Smith _________1

Fourth Grade NDAdaleigh Mcrroy _________2

Fourth Grade NDAnnabelle Stephens _________3

Third NDSelah Sutter _________4

Fourth Grade NDMcKenzie Guthrie _________5

Fourth Grade NDIsabella Rainwater _________6

Fourth Grade NDKate Ingram _________7

Third NDLogan Harper _________8

Fourth Grade NDCatherine Hughes _________9

Third NDPayton Carroll _________10

Fourth Grade NDKatherine Hill _________11

Third NDMyla Parker _________12

Third NDSterling Kruger _________13

Third NDEmma Chase Mathis _________14

Third NDJuliana Cagle _________15

Fourth Grade NDHavana Richard _________16
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Field

Event  148   Boys Long Jump 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NDWill Henry _________1

Third NDAbe Warren _________2

Fourth Grade NDJaxon Bain _________3

Third NDCutter Gibbs _________4

Third NDElijah Ellerbee _________5

Third NDLevi Johnson _________6

Fourth Grade NDZayden Sistrunk _________7

Third NDLincoln Crowe _________8

Fourth Grade NDDylan Norris _________9

Fourth Grade NDWade Blackmon _________10

Fourth Grade NDKoltyn Speegle _________11

Third NDLawton Yeager _________12

Third NDAlex Gutierrez _________13

Fourth Grade NDThatcher Inscho _________14

Fourth Grade NDCharlie Haynes _________15

Fourth Grade NDSpencer Corliss _________16

Fourth Grade NDBrantley Barrett _________17

Fourth Grade NDBraxton Brown _________18

Fourth Grade NDWalker Helton _________19

Third NDZayden Yearwood _________20

Fourth Grade NDMiles Dawsey _________21

Fourth Grade NDKade Kugler _________22

Third NDKevin LyKinsa _________23

Event  149   Girls Long Jump 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NDBradi Claire _________1

Sixth Grade NDElizabeth Hughes _________2

Fifth NDKenzington Daniel _________3

Fifth NDJosie Johnson _________4

Fifth NDSydney Bates _________5

Fifth NDIsabella Moore _________6

Fifth NDTinley Alldredge _________7

Fifth NDMaKenna Bauer _________8

Fifth NDAlianna Wunderlich _________9

Event  150   Boys Long Jump 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NDBryce Armstrong _________1

Fifth NDIsaac Philips _________2

Fifth NDKarson Corliss _________3

Fifth NDCaleb Ryan _________4

Fifth NDCarson Parker _________5

Sixth Grade NDIsaac Glass _________6

Fifth NDGriffin Kilpatrick _________7

Fifth NDAiden Fite _________8

Fifth NDJulyus Lasseter _________9


